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Item # 

-XL5-#1

-XL5-#7

-XL5-#8

-XL5-#9

-XL5-#11

-XL5-#16

-XL5-#17

-XL5-#20

-XL5-#21

-XL5-#25

-XL5-#29

-XL5-#30

-XL5-#36

-XL5-#37

-XL5-1/16

-XL5-1/2

-XL5-1/4

-XL5-1/8

-XL5-11/32

-XL5-11/64
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Desc

Brute Platin

Brute Platin

Brute Platin

Brute Platin

Brute Platin

Brute Platin

Brute Platin

Brute Platin

Brute Platin

Brute Platin

Brute Platin

Brute Platin

Brute Platin

Brute Platin

Brute Platin

Brute Platin

Brute Platin

Brute Platin

Brute Platin

Brute Platin

Ite

CH

B

cription 

um #1 

um #7 

um #8 

um #9 

um #11 

um #16 

um #17 

um #20 

um #21 

um #25 

um #29 

um #30 

um #36 

um #37 

um 1/16” 

um 1/2” 

um 1/4” 

um 1/8” 

um 11/32” 

um 11/64” 

em # 

H-129C-XL5

Brute P

Price 
Ea. 

Descrip

5 29 piece

Platinu

Ite

CH-XL5

CH-XL5

CH-XL5

CH-XL5

CH-XL5

CH-XL5

CH-XL5

CH-XL5

CH-XL5

CH-XL5

CH-XL5

CH-XL5

CH-XL5

CH-XL5

CH-XL5

CH-XL5

CH-XL5

CH-XL5

CH-XL5

CH-XL5

ption 

e Brute Pla

um Bits

em # 

5-13/32 B

5-13/64 B

5-15/64 B

5-17/64 B

5-19/64 B

5-21/64 B

5-23/64 B

5-25/64 B

5-27/64 B

5-3/16 B

5-3/32 B

5-3/8 B

5-5/16 B

5-5/32 B

5-5/64 B

5-7/16 B

5-7/32 B

5-7/64 B

5-9/32 B

5-9/64 B

atinum Inde

Ever
Pric

 s

Descrip

Brute Platinum

Brute Platinum

Brute Platinum

Brute Platinum

Brute Platinum

Brute Platinum

Brute Platinum

Brute Platinum

Brute Platinum

Brute Platinum

Brute Platinum

Brute Platinum

Brute Platinum

Brute Platinum

Brute Platinum

Brute Platinum

Brute Platinum

Brute Platinum

Brute Platinum

Brute Platinum

ex Set 

ryday
ces subject to cha

ption 

m 13/32” 

m 13/64” 

m 15/64” 

m 17/64” 

m 19/64” 

m 21/64” 

m 23/64” 

m 25/64” 

m 27/64” 

m 3/16” 

m 3/32” 

m 3/8” 

m 5/16” 

m 5/32” 

m 5/64” 

m 7/16” 

m 7/32” 

m 7/64” 

m 9/32” 

m 9/64” 

 Pr
E

y Pric
ange without not

Price 
Ea. 

rice 
Ea. 
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